JANAKALYAN SHAKARI BANK LTD.

APPLICATION FOR INTERNET BANKING

Date:______________
The Branch Manager,
________________ Branch
I/We, wish to register as a user of Internet Banking Services of Janakalyan Sahakari Bank Ltd.
	SR
	SURNAME
	FIRST NAME
	MIDDLE NAME

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	



Name/Title of the Company/Partnership/Sole Proprietorship Firm:____________________________

Mailing address:
__________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________
Email address:_________________________@_______________________
Phone No.:________________________________Mobile No.________________________________
Mothers’ maiden name:(applicable for individual accounts only)
1.______________________________________ 2.___________________________________________
3.______________________________________ 4.___________________________________________

Accounts to be linked for Internet Banking
	SR
	Nature of Bank Account
	ACCOUNT NUMBER
	NAME/S OF THE JOINT ACCOUNT HOLDERS
	CUSTOMER NUMBER
(FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	



ACCOUNT OPERATIONAL INSTRUCTIONS:
· SELF  
· Either or Survivor(E/S)    
· Former or survivor(F/S) 
· Jointly  
· Any One
· Other______________

__________________________________________________________________________________
Joint Holder Mandate
I/We,
	SR
	SURNAME
	FIRST NAME
	MIDDLE NAME

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	


Are the joint account holders of the Account Number_______________________.  I/We, hereby authorize Mr/Ms.__________________________________ the other joint holders to have view/transactions access for the said account on my/our behalf.
· I/We, confirm having read and understood the terms and conditions for the usage of Internet Banking Services as displayed on Banks website www.jksbl.com.  I/We, accept and agree to be bound by the said terms and conditions.
· I/We, hereby state that, I/We, wish to change/revoke the above authorization.  I/We, shall duly submit a new/revised mandate to that effect to the Bank.  
· I/We, also confirm that all the information given belongs to me/us and can be used for updation of Bank records.
I/We, do hereby indemnify and forever keep indemnified the Bank and its successors and assign from and against any and all claims, actions, penalties that may be made, suffered or incurred by the bank by reason of non compliance of any of the terms and conditions of Internet Banking Services.

To be signed by all the Account Holder(s)/proprietor/Partner(s)/Director(s)/Trustee(s)
	Name:
	Name:

	Email:
	Email:

	Mobile No.:
	Mobile No.

	Date of Birth
	Date of Birth

	Name:
	Name:

	Email:
	Email:

	Mobile No.:
	Mobile No.

	Date of Birth
	Date of Birth



Signature______________________________      Signature__________________________________

Signature______________________________      Signature__________________________________

(Affix rubber stamp in case of applicant is other than individual)
Specimen format of Board Resolution(applicable for Pvt/Public limited companies)
Board Resolution No.__________________________    Dated___________________________
Resolved that an Internet Banking Services in the name of the company viz:_____________________
___________________________________be availed for Current/CCHYP Account No.____________ maintained with Janakalyan Sahakari Bank Ltd., _____________Branch with following additional details for availing said services.
1.Name/s of Directors:
	SR
	SURNAME
	FIRST NAME
	MIDDLE NAME

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	


 2.Details of users who will be using Internet Banking Services.
	SR
	NAME
	DESIGNATION
	SIGNATURE

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	


This resolution shall remain in force until its withdrawal or cancellation is given to the Bank in writing.
